Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

LADIES HANDICAP INDEXES
List Report

Title/Forename/Surname

Miss Melanie Aeberhard
Mrs Verena Aerne
HILARY AITCHISON
Mrs SUSAN BELFORD
Miss RUBY BELLSHAW

Mrs BARBARA
BREMNER

Mrs JANET BRODIE
Mrs ELIZABETH BROWN
Mrs K ANN BROWN

Mrs JENNIFER
BUCHANAN

Mrs CHRISTINE BURGIN
Mrs JEAN CAMERON
Mrs MYRA CARUS

Mrs FIONA CLARK

Mrs SUSY COOPER

Miss JOAN
DARROCH

Mrs CAROL DIETHE
Mrs MYNA DOWDS
Mrs KITTY DREVER

Mrs ALINE
DRUMMOND

Mrs SHEENA DUNN
Mrs Margaret Ellis
Mrs SANDRA EVANS
Ms SUSAN EVANS

Mrs DOREEN
FERGUSON

Mrs CATHRYN FIELD
Elizabeth Fraser

Mrs LYNNE FRASER
Mrs Anke Frischmann

Mrs MARY
GALLOWAY

Mrs LIZ GARDNER

Mrs ANN GILBERTSON
Mrs JENNY GILL

Elaine Gruber

Mrs JANE
HARRISON

Mrs MARGARET
HEMPSHELL

Mrs ELAINE HILLIS

CDH ID

4002995581
4002745753
4000040623
4000916805
4002708154
4000040407

4002726839
4000040578
4000040337
4000040794

4002738805
4000040675
4002056700
4002089229
4000040469
4000040288

4002397991
4002349864
4000040584
4000040290

4000040242
4002913637
4002966723
4002966734
4001824284

4000040858
4002326482
4000040411
4003010717
4000040316

4002732641
4000040756
4000040699
4001535797
4000040392

4001855134

4000040424

LADIES HANDICAP INDEXES (89 rows)

Handicap
Index
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36.0

26.2

32.3

31.5

36.0
39.2
28.1
36.9

36.3
36.9
33.6
21.2
214
242

33.3
36.0
34.2
21.2

26.8
13.0
25.4
24.4
24.6

245
32.4

4.3
35.5
18.9

216
321
20.0
26.0
23.0

41.2

22.1

Title/Forename/Surname

Mrs ANNETTE JACK
Miss KERI JACK

Mrs KAREN JOHNSTONE
Mrs BARBARA JONES
Mrs CHIE KELLY

Mrs FIONA LACKIE
Hayley Lewis

Mrs GILLIAN LYON

Mrs MARINA
MACCULLOCH

Mrs ANNE MaclVER
Mrs ANNE MACKAY
Miss KAREN MACKAY

Mrs MARGARET
MacKENZIE

KERRY MACLEAN
JEAN ANN MACLEOD
Mrs MOIRA MacRAE
Mrs MERYL MARSHALL

Mrs ANNETTE
MCARTHUR

Mrs CATHIE MCMARTIN
Mrs AUDREY McPHEE
Mrs LEILA McWHIRR
Ms VAL MITCHELL
Carolyn Morrison

Mrs ELDA MORRISON
HELEN MORRISON
Mrs JEAN MUNRO
Mrs JOAN MURPHY
Mrs KATIE NELSON
Mrs LORAINE NIXON
Mrs ANNA PATERSON
Ms Jacqueline Phillips
Mrs JOAN REID

Mrs MAUREEN ROSS
MRS GILLIAN RYDER
Ms ANNE SANGSTER
Ms FIONA SHEVILL
Mrs EILEEN SHORT
Mrs MAUREEN SMALL
Mrs ANNE SMITTON
Mrs MAUREEN SPENCE

CDH ID

4000040597
4002406584
4000717396
4001938856
4001607870
4001684556
4000298272
4000040862
4000040521

4002469277
4000040495
4000040681
4002137118

4002132816
4000115560
4002035994
4000040773
4000040702

4000040647
4000917168
4000040843
4002380459
4001271126
4000040328
4001828795
4001700380
4000717504
4000040359
4000040550
4002681146
4002438823
4002438997
4000040566
4000040652
4000040815
4002847036
4000040634
4000040606
4000040482
4001600341

Handicap
Index
23.1
36.0
7.1
27.7
36.0
31.4
32.8
29.9
20.8

36.1
246
18.0
41.9

15.0
30.2
39.7
25.1
204

285
28.6
29.1
202
18.6
254
277
31.3
25.0
35.5
22.1
16.7
216
43.2
23.6
36.0
249
26.0
26.1
247
31.2
18.5
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Title/Forename/Surname
Mrs ROSEMARY
STALLARD

Mrs EVELYN STEWART

Mrs SHONA
SUTHERLAND

Mrs PAT TAYLOR

Mrs JENNY
THORNTON

Mrs JILL TILFORD
Mrs LUCY WARD
Mrs DEIRDRIE WATSON

Mrs MARINA
WEBSTER

Miss AILEEN WILSON

Mrs MAUREEN
WILSON

Jane York

LADIES HANDICAP INDEXES
List Report

CDH ID
4001700379

4000040836
4002380444

4000040610
4000040453

4000040741
4002921259
4002769305
4000040371

4000040760
4000040545

4002611808

LADIES HANDICAP INDEXES (89 rows)

Handicap
Index
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26.8

33.7
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36.1
32.5

258
284

33.9
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